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HR 2086
Pay As You Rate Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: May 22, 2013
Current Status: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .
Latest Action: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .  (Jul 17, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2086 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (39 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-2] D · AZ May 22, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY May 22, 2013

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL May 22, 2013

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 22, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 22, 2013

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA May 22, 2013

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 22, 2013

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL May 22, 2013

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA May 22, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 22, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 22, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 22, 2013

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM May 22, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY May 22, 2013

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY May 22, 2013

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC May 22, 2013

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME May 22, 2013

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX May 22, 2013

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV May 22, 2013

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 22, 2013

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 22, 2013

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-33] D · CA May 22, 2013

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 3, 2013

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Jul 10, 2013

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jul 10, 2013

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 19, 2013

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jul 22, 2013

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jul 25, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 25, 2013

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Sep 9, 2013

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 9, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 28, 2014

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 9, 2014

Rep. Gallego, Pete P. [D-TX-23] D · TX Jul 30, 2014
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Reported by Jul 17, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 22, 2013) 

Pay As You Rate Act - Directs the Secretary of Veterans Affairs (VA), prior to adjudicating a claim which requires

decisions with respect to two or more disabilities, to make interim payments based on any disability for which the

Secretary has already made a decision.

Requires the Secretary, upon claim adjudication, to pay the benefits awarded less the amount of the interim payments.

Actions Timeline

Jul 17, 2013: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jul 17, 2013: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee (Amended) by Voice Vote .
Jun 28, 2013: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Jun 11, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.
May 22, 2013: Introduced in House
May 22, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H2851)
May 22, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

